CM50 30mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
30mm IP6535mm 35mm
Termination
Switching function
Specification
Screw or 2.8x0.5mm fast connect terminals
Momentary or maintained
Configuration of poles

Tel: +49 (0)7464 9865 0 Email: info@engelking.de www.engelking.de
Circuit Diagram Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Form Z
Contact Arrangement
1.4301
IP65 (EN60529)
Only available with single pole
Non rotating button available on request
¹
²
³
Material
V2:	 Stainless steel¹
AS:	 Black aluminium
Switch Function
M:	 Momentary
L:	 Maintained²
Poles
S:	 Single
D:	 Double
Termination
28:	 2.8mm tabs
ST:	 Screws³
CM50 /              / F /       /       /
ø30+0.1
Rev. 3 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
	CM50 30mm Vandalproof Pushbutton